
DEKPOL STEEL DEKPOL STEEL 

CODE Width [mm] Capacity SAE [L] Teeth quantity

DG-D7-500mm

DG-D7-600mm

DG-D7-700mm

500

600

700

197

252

309

3

3

3

800 367 4

900 425 4

DG-D7-800mm

DG-D7-900mm

1000 484 4DG-D7-1000mm

1100 543 5DG-D7-1100mm

1200 602

197

252

309

367

425

484

543

602

5DG-D7-1200mm

Description: standard bucket with screwed teeth, direct fit on pins or a quick 
coupler; bottom stripes reinforcing the body, blade HB500, cutting edges HB400

CODE Width [mm] Capacity SAE [L] Teeth quantity

DS-D7-500mm

DS-D7-600mm

DS-D7-700mm

500

600

700

3

3

3

800 4

900 4

DS-D7-800mm

DS-D7-900mm

1000 4DS-D7-1000mm

1100 5DS-D7-1100mm

1200 5DS-D7-1200mm

Description: skeleton bucket with screwed teeth, direct fit on pins or a quick 
coupler, blade HB500, cutting edges HB400

RIGID DITCH CLEANING BUCKETS

CODE Width [mm] Width SAE [L]

DCR-D7-1800mm

DCR-D7-2000mm

1800

2000

460

520

Description: ditch cleaning bucket with blade, direct fit on pins 
or a quick coupler, blade HB500, cutting edges HB400

Group
D7

Operating weight
10 - 12T

EXCAVATORS
MINI-MIDI

EXCAVATING BUCKETS

SKELETON BUCKETS

LT*

LT*
*LT -Optional rear blade

CODE Type Model

EQC-D7-LEH

EQC-D7-CW

EQC-D7-MI

Lehnhoff

Verachtert

Miller

MS08

CW20; CW20S

-

OQ/Volvo OQ45-5; OQ60-5EQC-D7-OQ

CODE Width [mm] Capacity SAE [L]

DCH-D7-1800mm

DCH-D7-2000mm

1800

2000

460

520

Description: hydraulic ditch cleaning bucket with blade, direct fit on pins or a quick 
coupler; blade HB500, cutting edges HB400, 1 x cylinder 2x45°

Description: mechanical quick coupler and hydraulic one Type Miller, Lehnhoff, 
Verachtert, OilQuick

Group
D7

Operating weight
10 - 12T

EXCAVATORS
MINI-MIDI

HYDRAULIC DITCH CLEANING BUCKETS

QUICK COUPLERS

Description: CAT J tooth system, direct fit on pins or a quick coupler

RIPPERS

CODE Shank thickness [mm]

R-D7 50

ADAPTER PLATES

Description: adapter plates direct fit on pins or a quick coupler

CODE Type

EAP-D7-R Brackets for coupler

EAP-D7-M Hammer fit

EAP-D7-CH Grapple fit

EAP-D7-P Connectors

Option


